
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Bedford Road RUSHING Evan Hardy

PASS RECEIVING Bedford Road PASS RECEIVING Evan Hardy

PASSING Bedford Road PASSING Evan Hardy

26 2 3 Totals 15

7 109 28

# PASSER ATT

17 Lorenz, Tavin 15

2

YARDS LONG INT TD

27 109 28 1

COMP

109 28 1 27

Totals 28 18 231

Totals 17 95 35 0

PASS PASS LONG

0

22 1

2 Dover, Caleb

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo 10 111

2

2

PASS

Totals 18 231 26 3

1 Gill, Armanjot 3 53

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

19 2

13

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Bedford Road Evan Hardy

2724Bedford Road

5:15 PMThursday, October 12, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Evan Hardy

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 10 16

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

6

144 176 320

6 0

95

106

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo 1 5 5 0

#

2 Dover, Caleb 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

50 35

0

0 0

13 035 Faiz, Zamran 9 20

34 Patel, Teerth 1 0

12 Hendry, Kiefer 4 20 14

031Lorenz, Tavin 12 119

2 0

66

CARR YARDS GAIN

2

22 Hazelwanter, Gunnar 8

33 Dean, Lucas

011

17

30

82 Brown, Jordan 1 2

1466

PASS LONG

27 297 66Totals

24

34 Patel, Teerth 1 14

18 Goyer, Daniel 1 26 26 0

14 0

3 035 Faiz, Zamran 1 3

TD

21 0

28 1

27 1

77 Rezaei, Ilia

82 Brown, Jordan 1 27

2 44

33 Dean, Lucas 3 33

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

084 Fraser, Graydon 1 5 5

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

231 26 2 312 Hendry, Kiefer 28 18

44 51

18

75

7

28

0 0 0 0

2 0 2

10 105

0 0 0

0

8

1

0 0

0 0 2 2

125 231

263

15 10 13

0

15

94 203 297

397

3 8 4

6 9

7

109

0 9 9

15

40 69

134

7

24.3 3 23.0

7 653 20 4 45

1

2

0

6 23.7

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

20

3 30 7

29.13 25.3 4 32.0 3



VISITORS: Bedford Road HOME: Evan Hardy

PUNTING Bedford Road PUNTING Evan Hardy

PUNT RETURNS Bedford Road PUNT RETURNS Evan Hardy

KICK OFF Bedford Road KICK OFF Evan Hardy

KICK OFF RETURNS Bedford Road KICK OFF RETURNS Evan Hardy

FIELD GOALS Bedford Road FIELD GOALS Evan Hardy

MISSED FIELD GOALS Bedford Road MISSED FIELD GOALS Evan Hardy

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bedford Road MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Evan Hardy

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

8 Haanstra, Sean 7

#

42 0 12204 126

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 142

7 126

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

20 10 0

0

42204

0

0

0

LONG TD

2 Dover, Caleb 1

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo 4

Totals 3 3

Totals 5 20

8 Haanstra, Sean 4

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

10 0

134185

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

63 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

63

YARDS

21 Hendry, Grayson 2

0

07 Rodriguez, Guillermo 3 62

134

TD

2 2 0

185

NO

4

34

0

Totals 5 64

Totals 1 0 0

848 Haanstra, Sean 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

8 Haanstra, Sean 3 3

RETURNER NO YARDS

31 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

24 11 0

54

122

GROSS

Krumm, Aidan 031

SLONG

6 122Totals 142

34 010 Woods, Reece 3

82 Brown, Jordan 3

71

0

2

3 99

LONGNO YDS

0

4

NO YARDS

54

34

52

GROSS

4084 Fraser, Graydon

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

47 0

Totals

5

27

Totals 6

51

47170

23

78

77 Rezaei, Ilia

0

0

LONG TD

106

82 Brown, Jordan

Totals

23 0Totals 4 51

8 Haanstra, Sean 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

27

34 0

LONG

84 Fraser, Graydon 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

01

1

0

LONG

0 0

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0 Fraser, Graydon

KICKER

27 27

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

3 3

Totals 0 0

Totals

84 Fraser, Graydon 1 1

2 2

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

77 Rezaei, Ilia



VISITORS: Bedford Road

SAFETIES

HOME: Evan Hardy

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

121 Gill, Armanjot 2

67 Rodriguez, Guillermo 1

3 68 Haanstra, Sean 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

3 0 24TOTAL 0 3 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

33 Dean, Lucas 2 12

#

2 877 Rezaei, Ilia 1

682 Brown, Jordan 1

1 184 Fraser, Graydon

VISITORS
243

0

24

14
24

0 3 0 27

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 4 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

14

7

10

7

27

13

0

3

0

7

7

3

0

27

0
27



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Bedford Road

Evan Hardy

 

 

Points

6

1

6

1

6

6

1

 

 

33

33

84

Scoring Play

28 YD PASS10:35

Time #

Player

77

77

Scoring Play

27 YD FG

3 YD PASS

GOOD

18 YD PASS

GOOD

19 YD PASS

GOOD

#

Player

8

7

8

1

8

1

84

11:57

7:28

1:51

1:51

10:352

4

4

4

TD

C1 77

82

6

1

TD

TD

C1

4

4

11:57

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Bedford Road

SSSAD

Evan Hardy

5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Bedford Road (24) Evan Hardy (27)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

FG

TD

C1

 

 

 

6

GOOD

27 YD PASS

 

51 YD RUN

GOOD

66 YD RUN

GOOD

8:46

8:46

TD

C1

1

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

1

1

3

3

10:03

10:03

8:54

8:54

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

7

0137

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score

 

 

9:41

Time Quarter

2

3

3

TD

TD

Points

3

6 C1

4

C1

 

 

 

27

14 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

24

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

3

7

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

5 Smith, Jaxon DB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 Woods, Reece DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 15 0 10

7 Rodriguez, Guillermo SB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 McLeod, Keaton DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

8 Haanstra, Sean WR 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 Zary, Dax DB 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 25 0 13

9 Dowden, Tavish DB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 Kinar, Easton LB 4 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

21 Hendry, Grayson LB 6 1 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 19 Yong, Matthew DB 3 1 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

22 Forbister, Jason DB 1 1 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 22 Hazelwanter, Gunnar RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

24 Poochay, Charles DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 15 0 4 27 Emisch, Jacob LB 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

32 Uddin, Naafi LB 3 1 1 1 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 28 Bolt, Hudson DB 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

33 Singh, Dakshpreet LB 6 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 38 Brown, Darrien LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

34 Patel, Teerth RB 0 0 1 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 40 Kolisnek, Ayden DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

44 Lavallee, Wacey DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 45 Hein, Jace LB 3 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

53 McInnes, Arron DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 47 Lenz, Zane DL 1 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5

55 Bond, Parker DB 3 1 3 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 55 Friggstad, Quinn DL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

60 Burns, Emerson DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 66 Echepare, Scott OL 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

                 68 Brimacombe, Sam DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                 77 Rezaei, Ilia OL 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 27 4 9 2 1 0 1 0 2 7 7 0 1 15 15 0 91 TOTALS 27 6 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 25 0 89

Total Plays 63 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 63 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Evan Hardy

Thursday, October 12, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Bedford Road Evan Hardy

Bedford Road


