

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

TE: Thursday, October 12, 2023		E: 5:15 PM		AT: SMF Field -	· Saskatoon, SK	
SITORS: Bedford Road	SCO	RE: 24	HOME: Ev	van Hardy		SCORE: 2
TENDANCE:						
		Bedford Road			Evan Hardy	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	6	10	16	6	9	15
YARDS RUSHING	44	51	95	94	203	297
YARDS PASSING	106	125	231	40	69	109
TEAM LOSSES	6	0	6	0	9	9
NET OFFENSE	144	176	320	134	263	397
PASSES MADE/TRIED	8 / 15	10 / 13	18 / 28	3 / 8	4 / 7	7 / 15
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	2	0	2	0	1	1
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	2 / 2	2 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 25.3	4 / 32.0	7 / 29.1	3 / 24.3	3 / 23.0	6 / 23.7
PENALTIES / YARDS	3 / 30	7 / 75	10 / 105	3 / 20	4 / 45	7 / 65
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSE	ling			Bedford	l Koad	KU	SHING			Evan.	Hardy
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	Dover, Caleb	2	50	35	0	1′	Lorenz, Tavin	12	119	31	0
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	1	5	5	0	22	Hazelwanter, Gunnar	8	30	11	0
12	Hendry, Kiefer	4	20	14	0	33	Dean, Lucas	6	146	66	2
34	Patel, Teerth	1	0	0	0	82	Brown, Jordan	1	2	2	0
35	Faiz, Zamran	9	20	13	0						
	Totals	17	95	35	0		Total	s 27	297	66	2

PASS	RECEIVING			Bedford	Road	PASS	S RECEIVING			Evan l	Hardy
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Gill, Armanjot	3	53	19	2	33	Dean, Lucas	3	33	21	0
2	Dover, Caleb	2	24	13	0	77	Rezaei, Ilia	2	44	28	1
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	10	111	22	1	82	Brown, Jordan	1	27	27	1
18	Goyer, Daniel	1	26	26	0	84	Fraser, Graydon	1	5	5	0
34	Patel, Teerth	1	14	14	0						
35	Faiz, Zamran	1	3	3	0						
	Totals	18	231	26	3		Totals	7	109	28	2

PASS	ING				Bedfo	ord R	load	_	PASS	ING				Eva	n Ha	ardy
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
12	Hendry, Kiefer	28	18	231	26	2	3	ľ	17	Lorenz, Tavin	15	7	109	28	1	2
								ľ								
								ľ								
								ľ								
								ľ								
	Totals	28	18	231	26	2	3	ľ		Totals	15	7	109	28	1	2



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Bedford Road

HOME: Evan Hardy

VISIT	FORS:	Bedford Road					_	HOM	E: Eva	n Hardy					
PUNT	ГING					Bedfor	d Road	PUNT	ING					Evan 1	Hard
				GROSS	NET	ſ						GROSS	NET		
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		5 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
8	Haans	tra, Sean	7	204	126	5 42	0	12	Krum	m, Aidan	6	142	122	31	0
			_												
		Totals	7	204	126	4 2	0			Totals	6	142	122	31	0
	Γ RETU						d Road	-	RETU					Evan	-
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
2		, Caleb	1		0	0	0	10	Wood	s, Reece	3	5	54	34	0
7	Rodrig	guez, Guillermo	4	2	20	10	0	82	Brown	n, Jordan	3	2	24	11	0
		Totals	5	2	20	10	0			Totals	6	7	8	34	0
KICK	K OFF					Bedfor	d Road	KICK	OFF					Evan 1	Hard
	1			GROSS	NET	1						GROSS	NET		
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		5 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	s
8	Haans	tra, Sean	4	185	134		0	77	Rezae		3	99	52	47	0
Ŭ					1.0-			84		, Graydon	2	71	54	40	0
	1				l –		+ - 1								
		Totals	4	185	134	63	0			Totals	5	170	106	47	0
KICK	K OFF I	RETURNS				Bedfor	d Road	KICK	OFF	RETURNS				Evan	Hard
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
7	Rodrig	guez, Guillermo	3		52	34	0	82	Brown	n, Jordan	4		51	23	0
21		y, Grayson	2		2	2	0		210	, voruun				20	Ŭ
21	Tienar	y, Glayson	2		2	2	U U								
		Totals	5	(64	34	0			Totals	4	5	1	23	0
FIEL	D GOA	LS				Bedfor	d Road	FIEL	D GOA	ALS				Evan 1	Hard
#		KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD		LONG	#		KICKER	TRIE	D GO	OD	T YDS	-
8	Haans	tra, Sean	1	_	1	27	27	84	Fraser	, Graydon	1		0	0	0
					-					,,				Ť	
		T-4-1-	1		1	27	27			T-4-1-	1		0	0	0
	1	Totals	1		1	27	27			Totals	1		0	0	0
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS	1		1		d Road	MISS	ED FI	ELD GOALS		1	1	Evan	Hard
ц	1	VICKED		GROSS				щ		RICKED		GROSS		1.000	~
#	Haans	KICKER tra, Sean	NO 0	YDS 0	YDS 0	5 LONG	6 S 0	# 84	Fraser	KICKER , Graydon	NO 1	YDS 0	YDS 0	LONG	S 0
0	Thumb	au, soun	5	0		0	0		1 14501	,,	1	0	0	1	Ŭ
		m / -		^			<u>^</u>				_		^	^	~
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	1	0	0	0	0
	ED FI	ELD GOAL RETUR	-				d Road		ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR				Evan	
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
												_			
	+														
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0	(0	0	0
	CONV	ERTS (1 POINT)							CON	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KICKER		TRIF	DG	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D GO	DOD	
	8	Haanstra, Sean		3		3			77	Rezaei, Ilia		2	-	2	
	0	mansua, scan		5	_	5			11				_	-	

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD	
8	Haanstra, Sean	3	3	
	Totals	3	3	

CON	(IIOINI)		
#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
77	Rezaei, Ilia	2	2
84	Fraser, Graydon	1	1
	Totals	3	3



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

VISITORS: Bedford Road

			TD	EG	CDICI E	C1	C 2	TOTAL
#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Gill, Armanjot		2					12
7	Rodriguez, Guillermo		1					6
8	Haanstra, Sean			1		3		6
TEAM	I SCORING SAFET	IES 0						
ТОТА		0	3	1	0	3	0	24

HOME: Evan Hardy

#	I	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
33	Dean, Lucas			2	1				12
77	Rezaei, Ilia			1			2		8
82	Brown, Jordan			1					6
84	Fraser, Graydon						1		1
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA			0	4	0	0	3	0	27

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	3 3	0 3	7 10	14 24	0 24	24
HOME	0 0	7 7	7 14	13 27	0 27	27





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, October 12, 2023 VISITOR: Bedford Road LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK CONFERENCE: SSSAD

HOME: Evan Hardy

TIME: 5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		Be	dford Ro	ad (24)				E	van Haro	ły (27)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
FG	1	9:41	8	27 YD FG	3	TD	2	10:35	77	28 YD PASS	6
TD	3	8:54	7	3 YD PASS	6	C1	2	10:35	84	GOOD	1
C1	3	8:54	8	GOOD	1	TD	3	1:51	33	66 YD RUN	6
TD	4	8:46	1	18 YD PASS	6	C1	3	1:51	77	GOOD	1
C1	4	8:46	8	GOOD	1	TD	4	7:28	33	51 YD RUN	6
TD	4	10:03	1	19 YD PASS	6	TD	4	11:57	82	27 YD PASS	6
C1	4	10:03	8	GOOD	1	C1	4	11:57	77	GOOD	1
											+

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Bedford Road	3	0	7	14	0	24
Evan Hardy	0	7	7	13	0	27

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR Bedford Road															HOME Evan Hardy																								
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2	_	_	2	4			2			PO	INT VALUES		2	1			3			2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТА	AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG		- P	тs	#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТА	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
_	Smith, Jaxon	DB	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	1	7	7	0	0	0	0	0		6		Woods, Reece	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	15	15	0	10
_	Rodriguez, Guillermo	SB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_		2	_	McLeod, Keaton	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
-	Haanstra, Sean	WR	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	2		Zary, Dax	DB	4	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	25	25	0	13
-	Dowden, Tavish	DB	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_		6	_	Kinar, Easton	LB	4	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
_	Hendry, Grayson	LB	6	1	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1	6		Yong, Matthew	DB	3	1	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	Forbister, Jason	DB	1	1	1	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		_		7		Hazelwanter, Gunnar	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
24	Poochay, Charles	DB	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	15	15	0		4		Emisch, Jacob	LB	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
32	Uddin, Naafi	LB	3	1	1	1	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2	_	Bolt, Hudson	DB	2	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
_	Singh, Dakshpreet	LB	6	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	_	Brown, Darrien	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	2
34	Patel, Teerth	RB	0	0	1	0	1.	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			5		Kolisnek, Ayden	DL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	6
44	Lavallee, Wacey	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_		2		Hein, Jace	LB	3	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	8
53	McInnes, Arron	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			2		Lenz, Zane	DL	1	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3.5
55	Bond, Parker	DB	3	1	3	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3		Friggstad, Quinn	DL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
60	Burns, Emerson	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2	66	Echepare, Scott	OL	0	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.5
																					68	Brimacombe, Sam	DL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
																					77	Rezaei, Ilia	OL	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
									1									1						1																
																			+																					
							1	1	-															-																
							1	1	-															-																
																							-																	
																			+				-																	
																		-	-				_																	
				-	-				+							-	+	\vdash	+		\vdash		+	+	\vdash									\vdash			-			
\vdash																		+	+		<u> </u>		+																	\rightarrow
	TOTALS		27	4	9	2	1	0	4	0	2	7	7	0	4	15	15	<u> </u>		1	-	TOTALS	+	27	6	0	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	40	25	0	00
		63	21	4	9	2	1	U						0						91	⊨		60		0	8	2	1	U			0							0	89
	Total Plays	s 63 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 0													Total Plays 63 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 0																									
	LEGEND TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down													STATISTICIAN: Bedford Road																										
	AS - Assisted Tackle	ed Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions											Julie Bakke Evan Hardy																											
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards															_		_							Z	20	5	J.	V I	5											
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD BK - Blocked Kick FR FR-TD - Fumble TD																/, Octo Id - Sa							800	GATION	HROUGH	THEFTICS														
BK - Blocked Kick																																								